
PÄRNUMAA HEITJATE SEERIAVÕISTLUS
Paikusel 03.oktoober 2007

ODA  
Naisjuuniorid

1. Vainola Reelika 1.01.1989 23.96 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

TA

1. Jürgenstein Kristi 25.12.1990 26.48 Pärnu Kalevi KJK
2. Alliksoo Marja-Liisa 12.09.1991 17.50 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

TB

1. Laasma Liina 13.01.1992 44.53 Tõstamaa
2. Ojala Grete 1.10.1994 33.70 Vändra

Mehed

1. Tamm Raul 24.02.1986 45.11 Audru SK
2. Kond Raul 13.09.1980 40.66 Audru SK
3. Kunto Lauri 30.09.1986 32.18 Audru SK

Meesjuuniorid

1. Larin Janar 30.07.1989 51.62 Paikuse
2. Eisenschmidt Rannu 20.10.1991 43.42 SK Altius

PA

1. Eisenschmidt Rannu 20.10.1991 46.82 SK Altius
2. Hunt Tauri 9.03.1990 41.84 Audru SK
3. Killing Kaijo 9.04.1990 32.20 Audru SK

PB

1. Saar Taavi 16.05.1992 46.07 Vändra
2. Õiglane Janek 25.04.1994 41.12 Vändra
3. Kobolt Sander 15.03.1992 37.72 Audru SK
4. Orav Ivo 36.32 Pärnu Kalev KJK
5. Soobik Sander 24.05.1993 35.15 SK Altius
6. Jõe Mihkel 9.09.1992 33.40 Tõstamaa
7. Tilk Paul 27.05.1993 27.88 Tõstamaa
8. Kasela Siim 17.05.1993 20;06 SK Altius

KUUL
Naisjuuniorid

1. Lepp Johanna 12.05.1989 9;48 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

TA

1. Aulik Liisu 24.06.1991 10;93 SK Altius
2. Reinfeldt Kristiina 24.07.1990 9;08 SK Altius
3. Jürgenstein Kristi 25.12.1990 7;26 Pärnu Kalevi KJK
4. Alliksoo Marja-Liisa 12.09.1991 7;12 Pärnu Kalevi KJK



TB

1. Laasma Liina 13.01.1992 9;82 Tõstamaa
2. Ruumet Kadi 16.06.1992 9;20 Sk Altius
3. Ojala Grete 1.10.1994 9;17 Vändra
4. Arumäe Reili 10.12.1992 8;95 Vändra
5. Ruumet Kaisa 5.09.1993 8;86 Sk Altius

Mehed

1. Hollas Martin 17.09.1990 12;84 Sk Altius
2. Kond Raul 13.09.1980 10;70 Audru Sk
3. Tamm Raul 24.02.1986 10;20 Audru Sk
4. Kunto Lauri 30.09.1986 9;42 Audru Sk

PA

1. Hollas Martin 17.09.1990 16;25 Sk Altius
2. Wilmann Randy 5.04.1992 12;15 Sk Altius
3. Killing Kaijo 9.04.1990 12;04 Audru Sk
4. Hunt Tauri 9.03.1990 11;77 Audru Sk

PB

1. Willmann Randy 5.04.1992 14;24 Sk Altius
2. Saar Taavi 16.05.1992 14;03 Vändra
3. Orav Ivo 1993 11;48 Pärnu Kalevi KJK
4. Leerima Andreas 7.01.1993 10;22 Tõstamaa
5. Kasela Siim 17.05.1993 9;80 Sk Altius
6. Jõe Mihkel 9.09.1992 9;52 Tõstamaa
7. Ojakallas Sten-Ander 27.05.1992 8;83 Tõstamaa
8. Õiglane Janek 25.04.1994 8;48 Vändra
9. Tilk Paul 27.05.1993 8;37 Tõstamaa
10. Jürgenstein Karl 29.06.1994 7;68 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

KETAS
Naisjuuniorid

1. Lepp Johanna 12.05.1989 29;23 Pärnu Kalevi KJK
2. Vainola Reelika 1.01.1989 20;53 Pärnu Kalevi KJK

TA

1. Reinfeldt Kristiina 24.07.1990 25;06 Sk Altius
2. Aulik Liisu 24.06.1991 18;97 Sk Altius

TB

1. Ruumet Kadi 16.06.1992 30;19 Sk Altius
2. Ojala Janne 1.10.1994 23;74 Vändra
3. Arumäe Reili 10.12.1992 22;48 Vändra

Mehed

1. Kond Raul 13.09.1980 36;22 Audru Sk
2. Kunto Lauri 30.09.1986 34;13 Audru Sk
3. Jürgenstein Indrek 25.06.1967 32;13
4. Tamm Raul 24.02.1986 27;18 Audru Sk



PA

1. Hollas Martin 17.09.1990 43.76 Sk Altius
2. Hunt Tauri 9.03.1990 35;24 Audru Sk
3. Villmann Randy 5.04.1992 35;08 Sk Altius B
4. Eisenschmidt Rannu 20.10.1991 32;91 Sk Altius
5. Killing Kaijo 9.04.1990 28.73 Audru Sk

PB

1. Villmann Randy 5.04.1992 47.83 Sk Altius
2. Saar Taavi 16.05.1992 37.72 Vändra
3. Orav Ivo 33.43 Pärnu Kalevi KJK
4. Leerima Andreas 7.01.1993 32.99 Tõstamaa
5. Kobolt Sander 15.03.1992 27.99 Audru Sk
6. Jürgenstein Karl 29.06.1994 27.52 Pärnu Kalevi KJK
7. Kasela Siim 17.05.1993 27.47 Sk Altius
8. Tilk Paul 27.05.1993 26.71 Tõstamaa
9. Õiglane Janek 25.04.1994 25;06 Vändra
10. Jõe Mihkel 9.09.1992 23;10 Tõstamaa
11. Ojakallas Sten-Ander 27.05.1992 20.60 Tõstamaa

VASAR
TA

1. Ruumet Kadi 18.06.1992 38.63 Sk Altius B
2. Reinfeldt Kristiina 24.07.1990 19.83 Sk Altius

PB

1. Villmann Randy 5.04.1992 47.40 Sk Altius
2. Kasela Siim 17.05.1993 30;12 Sk Altius

Peakohtunik: Priit Neeme

Vahendid:

KUUL KETAS ODA VASAR

TB 3 kg O,75 kg 400 g 3 kg
TA 3 kg 1,0 kg 500 g 3 kg
NJ 4 kg 1,0 kg 600 g 4 kg
N 4 kg 1,0 kg 600 g 4 kg

PB 4 kg 1,0 kg 500 g 4 kg
PA 5 kg 1,5 kg 600 g 5 kg
MJ 6 kg 1,75 kg 700 g 6 kg
M 7 kg 2,0 kg 800 g 7 kg


